Product Code
622002RS
622002RSC3
622012RSC3
622012RS
622022RS
622022RSC3
622032RS
622032RSC3
622042RSC3
622042RS
622052RSC3
622052RS
622062RSC3
622062RS
622072RS
622082RS
622082RSC3
622092RS
622092RSC3
622102RSC3
622102RS
622112RS
622122RS
622132RS
622142RS
623012RS
623012RS
623022RS
623032RS
62304172RS
623042RS
62305
623052RS
623052RSC3
623062RS
623072RS
623072RSC3
623082RS
623082RSC3
623092RS
623092RSC3
623102RS
623102RSC3
623112RS
623122RS
623142RS
630002RS
630012RS
630022RS
630032RS
630042RS
630042RSC3
630052RS
630062RS
630072RS
630082RS

Metric Wide Series Ball Bearings

Description

Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series
Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series

Physical Stock
2
20
20
12
8

10

10

13

25
14

14
10

11
11
12



630092RS Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series 8
630102RS Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series 1
632032RS Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series 1
632042RS Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series 8
632052RS Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series 4
633052RS Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series 2
633072RS Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series 1
831-2RS Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series 40
LJ17WRR Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series 1
LJ20WR Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series 4

Updated 22nd August 2021



