Metric Wide Series Ball Bearings

	Metric Wide Series Ball Bearings	51 1 1 6
Product Code	Description	Physical Stock
622002RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	2
622002RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	20
622012RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	20
622012RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	12
622022RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	8
622022RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	9
622032RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	3
622032RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	10
622042RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	8
622042RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	6
622052RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	10
622052RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	13
622062RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	9
622062RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	25
622072RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	14
622082RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	6
622082RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	14
622092RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	10
622092RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	6
622102RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	7
622102RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	11
622112RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	11
622122RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	12
622132RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	4
622142RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	2
623012RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	2
623012RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	10
623022RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	8
623032RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	10
62304172RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	2
623042RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	19
62305	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	2
623052RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	29
623052RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	5
623062RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	25
623072RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	2
623072RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	18
623082RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	10
623082RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	10
623092RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	1
623092RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	11
623102RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	5
623102RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	4
623112RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	6
623122RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	6
623142RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	4
630002RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	36
630012RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	5
630022RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	19
630032RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	38
630042RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	17
630042RSC3	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	10
630052RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	8
630062RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	23
630072RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	12
630082RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	18

630092RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	8	
630102RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	1	
632032RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	1	
632042RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	8	
632052RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	4	
633052RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	2	
633072RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	1	
831-2RS	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	40	
LJ17WRR	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	1	
LJ20WR	Metric Ball Bearing Wide Series	4	
Updated 22nd August 2021			